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1)

2)

3)

4)

Negue a frase
a. You played outside.

Complete as tag-questions
a. She works at night
b. You won't stay here

Escolha a palavra correta
__________ is your friend?
i. O What
ii. O Who
ii. © When

Coloque na ordem correta

a. DOG - HE - A - DOES - HAVE
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5) Onde esta o circulo?

i. O Behind
i. O Under
iii. O Ontop

6) Troque o substantive por “one" ou “ones”
a. | need a new pencil.

7)  Complete com “There Is” ou “There Are"
people at home.

8) Use (‘s) nas frases abaixo
a. The son of Michael is here

9) Complete com Want to, Need to, Have to e Must to.
a. Eu preciso demais trabalhar.

10) Complete com Very, Many, Much, A lot of, Lots of, A lot.
a. She has friends.
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11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

Complete com a preposicao correta
a. The newspaper is the floor

Escreva por extenso

Conjugue no Past Participle (regular)
a. He __________ in Japan. (to live)

Conjugue no Past Participle (irregular)
a. She__________ a good job. (to do)

Complete com o comparative
a. Thatchairis __________ . (big)

Complete com o superlative
a. The __________ day of the week is Saturday.

Conjugue a frase utilizando a contragcao do Will (‘L)
a. Atsix PM,, | (Leave) class.

Qual a forma correta?
a. Quick
i. O Quickly
ii. © Quickelly
iii. O Quicklly
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